
USDC Case No. EXPENSE WORKSHEET (NON-TRAVEL)

USDC Case Name: Page   of   

Date Brief Description of Services
Postage &
Delivery

In-House Copies
Outside Copying

Telephone
Tolls Other

Charge per page

Pgs Amt Pgs Amt

Pgs Amt Pgs Amt

Pgs Amt Pgs Amt

Pgs Amt Pgs Amt

Pgs Amt Pgs Amt

Pgs Amt Pgs Amt

Pgs Amt Pgs Amt

Pgs Amt Pgs Amt

Pgs Amt Pgs Amt

Pgs Amt Pgs Amt

Pgs Amt Pgs Amt

Pgs Amt Pgs Amt

Pgs Amt Pgs Amt

Pgs Amt Pgs Amt

Pgs Amt Pgs Amt

Pgs Amt Pgs Amt

Pgs Amt Pgs Amt

Pgs Amt Pgs Amt

Pgs Amt Pgs Amt

Pgs Amt Pgs Amt

Pgs Amt Pgs Amt

Pgs Amt Pgs Amt

Pgs Amt Pgs Amt

Pgs Amt Pgs Amt

Pgs Amt Pgs Amt

Pgs Amt Pgs Amt

Pgs Amt Pgs Amt

Pgs Amt Pgs Amt

Pgs Amt Pgs Amt



USDC Case No. EXPENSE WORKSHEET (NON-TRAVEL)

USDC Case Name: Page   of   

Date Brief Description of Services
Postage &
Delivery

In-House Copies
Outside Copying

Telephone
Tolls Other

Charge per page

Pgs Amt Pgs Amt

Pgs Amt Pgs Amt

Pgs Amt Pgs Amt

Pgs Amt Pgs Amt

Pgs Amt Pgs Amt

Pgs Amt Pgs Amt

Pgs Amt Pgs Amt

Pgs Amt Pgs Amt

Pgs Amt Pgs Amt

Pgs Amt Pgs Amt

Pgs Amt Pgs Amt

Pgs Amt Pgs Amt

Pgs Amt Pgs Amt

Pgs Amt Pgs Amt

Pgs Amt Pgs Amt

Pgs Amt Pgs Amt

Pgs Amt Pgs Amt

Pgs Amt Pgs Amt

Pgs Amt Pgs Amt

Pgs Amt Pgs Amt

Pgs Amt Pgs Amt

Pgs Amt Pgs Amt

Pgs Amt Pgs Amt

Pgs Amt Pgs Amt

Pgs Amt Pgs Amt

Totals (Last Page Only Pgs Amt Pgs Amt

Total Non-Travel Expenses (Last Page Only)


	Page 1
	Page 2
	Expense Worksheet 2.pdf
	Page 1
	Page 2

	Expense Worksheet 2.pdf
	Page 1
	Page 2


	CN: 
	DEFT: 
	PNT: 
	ICC: 0.15
	DES19: 
	D19: 
	D13: 
	D14: 
	D15: 
	D16: 
	D17: 
	D18: 
	D12: 
	DES10: 
	DES11: 
	DES12: 
	DES13: 
	DES14: 
	DES15: 
	DES16: 
	DES17: 
	DES18: 
	PD10: 
	PD11: 
	PD12: 
	PD13: 
	PD14: 
	PD15: 
	PD16: 
	PD17: 
	PD18: 
	PD19: 
	D26: 
	D27: 
	D28: 
	D29: 
	DES26: 
	DES27: 
	DES28: 
	DES29: 
	PD27: 
	PD28: 
	PD29: 
	ICP10: 
	ICA10: 0
	OCP10: 
	OCA10: 
	TT10: 
	O10: 
	ICP11: 
	ICA11: 0
	OCP11: 
	OCA11: 
	TT11: 
	O11: 
	ICP12: 
	ICA12: 0
	OCP12: 
	OCA12: 
	TT12: 
	O12: 
	ICP13: 
	ICA13: 0
	OCP13: 
	OCA13: 
	TT13: 
	O13: 
	ICP14: 
	ICA14: 0
	OCP14: 
	OCA14: 
	TT14: 
	O14: 
	ICP15: 
	ICA15: 0
	OCP15: 
	OCA15: 
	TT15: 
	O15: 
	ICP16: 
	ICA16: 0
	OCP16: 
	OCA16: 
	TT16: 
	O16: 
	ICP17: 
	ICA17: 0
	OCP17: 
	OCA17: 
	TT17: 
	O17: 
	ICP18: 
	OCP18: 
	OCA18: 
	TT18: 
	O18: 
	ICP19: 
	ICA19: 0
	OCP19: 
	OCA19: 
	TT19: 
	O19: 
	ICP26: 
	ICP27: 
	ICP28: 
	ICP29: 
	ICA26: 0
	ICA28: 0
	ICA29: 0
	OCP26: 
	OCP27: 
	OCP28: 
	OCP29: 
	OCA26: 
	OCA27: 
	OCA28: 
	OCA29: 
	TT26: 
	TT27: 
	TT28: 
	TT29: 
	O26: 
	O27: 
	O28: 
	O29: 
	PN1: 
	D1: 
	DES1: 
	PD1: 
	ICP1: 
	ICA1: 0
	OCP1: 
	OCA1: 
	TT1: 
	O1: 
	O2: 
	O3: 
	TT3: 
	TT2: 
	OCA2: 
	OCA3: 
	OCP3: 
	OCP2: 
	ICA3: 0
	ICA2: 0
	ICP3: 
	ICP2: 
	PD3: 
	PD2: 
	DES3: 
	DES2: 
	D3: 
	D2: 
	D4: 
	DES4: 
	PD4: 
	ICP4: 
	ICA4: 0
	OCP4: 
	OCA4: 
	TT4: 
	O4: 
	D5: 
	DES5: 
	PD5: 
	ICP5: 
	ICA5: 0
	OCP5: 
	OCA5: 
	TT5: 
	O5: 
	D30: 
	D31: 
	D32: 
	D33: 
	D34: 
	DES30: 
	DES31: 
	DES32: 
	DES33: 
	DES34: 
	PD30: 
	PD31: 
	PD32: 
	PD33: 
	PD34: 
	ICP30: 
	ICP31: 
	ICP32: 
	ICP33: 
	ICP34: 
	ICA30: 0
	ICA31: 0
	ICA32: 0
	ICA33: 0
	ICA34: 0
	OCP30: 
	OCP31: 
	OCP32: 
	OCP33: 
	OCP34: 
	OCA30: 
	OCA31: 
	OCA32: 
	OCA33: 
	OCA34: 
	TT30: 
	TT31: 
	TT32: 
	TT33: 
	TT34: 
	O30: 
	O31: 
	O32: 
	O33: 
	O34: 
	D6: 
	DES6: 
	PD6: 
	ICP6: 
	ICA6: 0
	OCP6: 
	OCA6: 
	TT6: 
	O6: 
	D7: 
	DES7: 
	PD7: 
	ICP7: 
	ICA7: 0
	OCP7: 
	OCA7: 
	TT7: 
	O7: 
	D8: 
	DES8: 
	PD8: 
	ICA8: 0
	OCP8: 
	OCA8: 
	TT8: 
	O8: 
	D9: 
	DES9: 
	PD9: 
	ICP9: 
	ICA9: 0
	OCP9: 
	OCA9: 
	TT9: 
	O9: 
	D10: 
	D35: 
	D36: 
	D37: 
	D38: 
	D39: 
	DES35: 
	PD35: 
	ICP35: 
	ICA35: 0
	OCP35: 
	OCA35: 
	TT35: 
	O35: 
	DES36: 
	PD36: 
	ICP36: 
	ICA36: 0
	OCP36: 
	OCA36: 
	TT36: 
	DES37: 
	PD37: 
	ICA37: 0
	OCP37: 
	OCA37: 
	TT37: 
	O37: 
	DES38: 
	PD38: 
	ICP38: 
	ICA38: 0
	OCP38: 
	OCA38: 
	TT38: 
	O38: 
	DES39: 
	PD39: 
	ICP39: 
	ICA39: 0
	OCP39: 
	OCA39: 
	TT39: 
	O39: 
	D11: 
	D40: 
	D41: 
	D42: 
	D43: 
	D44: 
	DES40: 
	PD40: 
	ICP40: 
	ICA40: 0
	OCP40: 
	OCA40: 
	TT40: 
	O40: 
	DES41: 
	PD41: 
	ICP41: 
	ICA41: 0
	OCP41: 
	OCA41: 
	TT41: 
	O41: 
	DES42: 
	DES43: 
	PD42: 
	D20: 
	DES20: 
	PD20: 
	ICP20: 
	ICA20: 0
	OCP20: 
	OCA20: 
	TT20: 
	O20: 
	D21: 
	DES21: 
	PD21: 
	ICP21: 
	OCP21: 
	OCA21: 
	TT21: 
	O21: 
	D22: 
	DES22: 
	PD22: 
	ICP22: 
	OCP22: 
	OCA22: 
	TT22: 
	O22: 
	D23: 
	DES23: 
	PD23: 
	ICP23: 
	ICA23: 0
	OCP23: 
	OCA23: 
	TT23: 
	O23: 
	D24: 
	DES24: 
	PD24: 
	ICP24: 
	ICA24: 0
	OCP24: 
	OCA24: 
	TT24: 
	O24: 
	D25: 
	DES25: 
	PD25: 
	ICP25: 
	ICA25: 0
	OCP25: 
	OCA25: 
	TT25: 
	O25: 
	ICA18: 0
	ICA22: 0
	ICA27: 0
	ICP42: 
	OCP42: 
	OCA42: 
	TT42: 
	O42: 
	PD43: 
	ICP43: 
	OCP43: 
	OCA43: 
	O43: 
	DES44: 
	PD44: 
	ICP44: 
	OCP44: 
	OCA44: 
	TT44: 
	O44: 
	D45: 
	DES45: 
	PD45: 
	ICP45: 
	OCP45: 
	OCA45: 
	TT45: 
	O45: 
	D46: 
	DES46: 
	PD46: 
	ICP46: 
	OCP46: 
	OCA46: 
	TT46: 
	O46: 
	D47: 
	DES47: 
	PD47: 
	ICP47: 
	OCP47: 
	OCA47: 
	TT47: 
	O47: 
	D48: 
	DES48: 
	PD48: 
	ICP48: 
	OCP48: 
	OCA48: 
	TT48: 
	O48: 
	D49: 
	DES49: 
	PD49: 
	ICP49: 
	OCP49: 
	OCA49: 
	TT49: 
	O49: 
	D50: 
	DES50: 
	PD50: 
	ICP50: 
	OCP50: 
	OCA50: 
	TT50: 
	O50: 
	ICA21: 0
	ICA50: 0
	D51: 
	DES51: 
	PD51: 
	ICP51: 
	OCP51: 
	OCA51: 
	TT51: 
	O51: 
	D52: 
	DES52: 
	PD52: 
	ICP52: 
	OCP52: 
	OCA52: 
	TT52: 
	O52: 
	D53: 
	DES53: 
	PD53: 
	ICP53: 
	OCP53: 
	OCA53: 
	TT53: 
	O53: 
	D54: 
	DES54: 
	PD54: 
	ICP54: 
	OCP54: 
	OCA54: 
	TT54: 
	O54: 
	ICA42: 0
	ICA43: 0
	ICA44: 0
	ICA45: 0
	ICA46: 0
	ICA47: 0
	ICA48: 0
	ICA49: 0
	ICA51: 0
	ICA52: 0
	ICA53: 0
	ICA54: 0
	PN2: 
	PDT: 0
	ICPT: 0
	ICAT: 0
	OCPT: 0
	OCAT: 0
	TTT: 0
	TT43: 
	OT: 0
	O36: 
	TE: 0
	PD26: 
	ICP37: 
	ICP8: 
	Clear: 
	Import: 
	Export: 
	Popup: If using Acrobat Reader this form may be filled in and printed but the data can not be saved.  Check and print form before exiting.
	Instructions: Instructions
	Print: 
	Text2: United States District Court
Western District of Kentucky


